Satellite
Description
Vyper is a state-of-the-art satellite modulator designed for applications over satellite in full compliance
with the DVB-S, DVB-DSNG, DVB-S2 and DVB-S2X (Broadcast and DSNG profiles) standards standards.
Vyper modulator covers the full L-Band range (950/2150 MHz) or IF Band range (50/180 MHz) and offers
bit rate from 0.25 Mbps up to 200 Mbps. Vyper has the capability to drive a Block Up Converter (BUC)
via High Stability 10Mhz reference and/or a DC Voltage power supply available on the L-Band RF output
signal. Vyper is compliant with latest Carrier ID requirements defined in ETSI 103 129. Vyper offers a Push

s
Specifications1
Order Information
XSSR-DTM2-1571 DVB-S/DSNG/S2/S2X Modulator - 50 MHz to 180 MHz RF output - 1U Rack
XSSR-DTM2-1501 DVB-S/DSNG/S2/S2X Modulator -  950 MHz to 2150 MHz RF output - 1U Rack
1Specifications are not contractual and are subject to revision without notice.
XSSR-DTM2-1502 DVB-S/DSNG/S2/S2X Modulator -  L-band with BUC Driver - 1U Rack
TeamCast Solutions
Centre Alphasis
Espace Performance
35769 Saint-Grégoire Cedex - France
Tel: +33 (0) 2 23 25 26 80
Fax: +33 (0) 2 23 25 26 85
TeamCast Inc.
100 North Main Street
Suite 203
Elmira,
New York 14901  -  USA
Tel: +1 312 263 0033
w w w . t e a m c a s t . c o m
Contact: info@teamcast.com
XSSO-DTM2-S2XD DVB-S2X standard - Broadcast & DSNG profiles - Software upgrade
 Standards
	 o Carrier ID: ETSI 103 129
       o DVB-S2: EN 302 307
	 o DVB-S: EN 300 421
	 o DVB-DSNG: EN 301 210
	 o MPEG-TS: ISO/IEC 13818-1
	 o DVB MPEG-TS over ASI: EN50083-9, ETSI TR 101 891
	 o DVB MPEG-TS over IP: ETSI TR 102 034
	 o MPEG-2 PSI Tables (PAT and PMT): EN 300 468
 Inputs
	 o MPEG-TS (188/204 bytes) over ASI (x2) - BNC connectors, 75 Ω
	 o MPEG-TS (RTP/UDP - SMPTE-2022) over IP (x1) - RJ45
	 o  Flexible bit rate adaptation
		  - PCR adaptation/Padding/Dummy frame
	 o  Encryption 0.25 to 200 Mbps
		  - BISS (single/multiple programs): mode 0,1, E
 RF Outputs
	 o L-Band: 950 MHz to 2150 MHz, step 1 Hz
	 o IF-Band: 50 MHz to 180 MHz, step 1 Hz
       o SNR > 40 dB @ 0 dBm -16 APSK - 30 Mbaud
       o Shoulders rejection < -50dB @ 0dBm & f/fN=1.5 for roll off 20%
	o Spurious: < -65 dBc @ 0 dBm for 50 to 180 or 950 to 2150 MHz
                     -60 dBc outside the useful band